ZFSM

CQR jakorasia, 24 + kansisuoja

CQR

Tuotekoodi:
Sahkdnumero:
Valmistaja:

Tekniset tiedot

JB737
7138029
CQR

®

Tuoteryhma:
& 4 Valmistaja:
. s Alkuperamaa:

Pakkauksen
korkeus:

Pakkauksen leveys:
Pakkauksen pituus:

Valmistajan
tuotekoodi:

Kytkentarasia

24 ruuviliitintd + 2/mikrokytkin
Kansisuoja

ABS-muovi, valkoinen

128 x 100 x 55 mm

Kytkentamoduulit
CQR
Yhdistynyt kuningaskunta

55 mm

105 mm
148 mm

JB737/WH
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